20 June 2022 Monday

22nd Race Starts At:21:43

Prize 1.) 15.000 $
Silk Result Horse Name Age
I JDSVISTA (FD)3) fg b
3ych
2 TITANIC ROSE (PA)(4) £
Sy ch
3 FRAME THIS (KY)(7) n
4 WHATRUWAITINGFOR 3y g
KY)(5) f
POORNOMORE(NY) 3yb

@ f
CLOUD SKIPPING (PA) 4y ch

@ m
SWEET BALLERINA  3yb
(PA)©6) f

Race Result

2.)5.000$
Sire
JESSSDREAM - VISTA DEL MAR - DEPUTY
MINISTER
JUMP ST ART - DOUBLEBLACKDIAMOND -
SUNRIVER
KITTEN'SJOY - ARCINA - ARCH

CREATIVE CAUSE - LOVEMELIKEYOUDO -
HARLAN'S HOLIDAY

SOARING EMPIRE - PAW ANNIE - CATIENUS

UNCLE LINO - ON A HIGH CLOUD - CLOUD
HOPPING

ECLIPTICALSPRALINE - ANGEL OF THE NILE -
PIONEEROF THE NILE

Dam

53,5

53,5

56

53,5

Pick(3) 4,35 b, Quinella(3/4) :10,90 t, Exacta(3/4) :18,70 t, 1st Double(3/3) 26,80 t

Condition
3)2750%

Weight Jockey
DEXTER EMERALD RACING
HADDOCK STABL
JEREMY ERNESTO
LAPRIDA PADILLA-PREC
ANDREW OVER THE MOON
WOLFSONT RACING
FRANKIE ALBERT R
PENNINGTON LUPCHO JR
LUISM OCASIO CORONA RACING

INC

JONATHAN
OCASIO THEHUTCH
JASON EVERMINE
RICHARDSON RACING STAB

kg,

Owner

HEROLD O WHYLIE

ERNESTO PADILLA-
PRECIADO

LOUIS CLINDER, JR

MIGUEL A
RODRIGUEZ

WILLIAM J HOGAN

ERNESTO PADILLA-
PRECIADO

EVERTON SMITH

4)1.500$

Trainer Time Win

Withdrawn

Philadelphia ABD Racecourse

1400 Dirt

4,35

2,75

2,30

5,85

8,50

8,30

PSF St Margin
16.693) 3
21752) 4
35.98(1) 7
1333(4) 5
657(5) 1
566) 2

007(7) 6

Late
Start

56

58

51

55

51

28



